Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Mercer - (828567) - Warrington Warriors SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:02.80
3:05.95
3:06.19
3:06.74
3:09.83
3:16.76
3:24.62

3:25.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:05.95
3:02.80
3:06.74
3:06.19
3:09.83
3:16.76
3:24.62
3:25.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

296
281
280
277
264
237
211
207

WA Pts

281
296
277
280
264
237
211

207

Round

Round

F
F

Date

26/02/17
24/09/17
27/09/15
02/10/16
20/12/14
27/09/14
01/12/13
29/09/13

Date

24/09/17
26/02/17
02/10/16
27/09/15
20/12/14
27/09/14
01/12/13
29/09/13

Meet

Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Wirral Metro 2014 Level 3 Christmas Gala
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs

Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Wirral Metro 2014 Level 3 Christmas Gala
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs

Venue

Llandudno

Warrington
Warrington
Warrington
Birkenhead
Warrington
Warrington

Warrington

Venue

Warrington
Llandudno

Warrington
Warrington
Birkenhead
Warrington
Warrington

Warrington

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrington W 3
4
4
4
Warrington W 3
4
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Warrington W 3
4
4
Warrington W 3
4
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



