Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Mercer - (828567) - Warrington Warriors SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:02.80	296	F	26/02/17	Menai AA & B Grade Meet	Llandudno	Warrington W	3
3:05.95	281	F	24/09/17	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
3:06.19	280	F	27/09/15	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
3:06.74	277	F	02/10/16	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
3:09.83	264	F	20/12/14	Wirral Metro 2014 Level 3 Christmas Gala	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
3:16.76	237	F	27/09/14	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
3:24.62	211	F	01/12/13	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
3:25.94	207	F	29/09/13	Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:05.95	281	F	24/09/17	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
3:02.80	296	F	26/02/17	Menai AA & B Grade Meet	Llandudno	Warrington W	3
3:06.74	277	F	02/10/16	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
3:06.19	280	F	27/09/15	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
3:09.83	264	F	20/12/14	Wirral Metro 2014 Level 3 Christmas Gala	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
3:16.76	237	F	27/09/14	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
3:24.62	211	F	01/12/13	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
3:25.94	207	F	29/09/13	Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS